Town of Canandaigua

2016 Fee Schedule
(Effective January 1, 2016)

No permit or certificate shall be issued, no approval shall be granted, no application shall be
considered complete, no park reservation shall be confirmed, and no public hearing shall be
scheduled or held until the fees, as established by the Town Board, have been paid in full.
Accepted forms of payment are: cash, check, or credit card (Visa, Mastercard, Discover, and

American Express).

CABIN/PAVILION/ LODGE / HALL RENTALS:

e All cabins will be rented weekly when reservations are made prior to Memorial Day.
e There is a two night minimum for all cabin rentals made after Memorial Day through

October 31.

e All rentals must be paid in full within 1 week of the request.

e To qualify for Town resident rates, a Town resident must make the reservation and be the

primary user.

e Cancellations made a minimum of 2 weeks prior to the arrival date will be eligible for a
refund minus a $50 processing fee. There are no refunds for pavilion cancellations.

Onanda Park Cabins: Weekly Rentals Town Non-
Saturday 3pm to Saturday 10am (2 weeks max) Resident Resident
Upland Cabins: Litahni, Oawensa, Chowat, Gowana,
Chule, Kiniks, Adsila | >*7° $285
Lakeside Cabins: Anekule (7), Tilipe (5), Haeho (14), $200 $360
Wapoos (11), Wequash (13), and Little House (2)
Abode (3) $225 $410
Hayowentha (12) $425 $660
Onanda Park Cabins: Daily Rentals (3pm to 10am)
Upland Cabins: Litahni, Oawensa, Chowat, Gowana, $55 $90
Chule Kiniks, Adsila
Lakeside Cabins: Anekule (7), Tilipe (5), Haeho (14), $70 $100
Wapoos (11), Wequash (13), and Little House (2)
Abode (3) $75 $115
Hayowentha (12) $100 $165
Onanda Park Cabins: Off-Season Weekly Rates
(Lakeside Cabins Only — April 1 to Thursday before
Memorial Day Weekend and Tuesday after Labor Day to
October 31)
Lakeside Cabins: Anekule (7), Tilipe (5), Haeho (14), $150 $310
Wapoos (11), Wequash (13), and Little House (2)
Abode (3) $175 $360
Hayowentha (12) $375 $610

2016 adopted fee schedule cabins PAVilion lodge hall rentals.docx
Page 1 of 2




Town

Resident | Non-Resident
Onanda Park Cabins: Off-Season Daily Rates
(2 Night Minimum) (Lakeside Cabins Only — April 1 to
Thursday before Memorial Day Weekend and Tuesday after
Labor Day to October 31)
Lakeside Cabins: Anekule (7), Tilipe (5), Haeho (14), $55 $85
Wapoos (11), Wequash (13), and Little House (2)
Abode (3) $60 $100
Hayowentha (12) $85 $150
Onanda Park Parking Fees: Season Passes $35 $65
Weekday per Vehicle $5 $5
Weekends and Holidays per Vehicle $7 $7
Daily Walk-In per Person $1 $1
Gorham Lodge Overnight Rental (1pm to 10am) $425 $425
Full Day Rental (9am to 9pm) $325 $325
% Day Rental (3pm to 9pm) $175 $175
Crouch Hall @ Onanda Park 9am to 9pm $225 $225
King Hall @ Onanda Park 9am to 9pm $200 $200
Pavilions @ Onanda Park (9am - 9pm) Rotary $110 $110
Holden $85 $85
Upland Pavilions (31, 38, or 42) $75 $75
West Lake Road Schoolhouse (9am - 9pm)  Monday — Friday $35 $35
Saturday or Sunday $60 $60
Outhouse Hall 9am to 9pm $150 $150
Outhouse Park Pavilion 9am to 9pm $45 $45
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